Canada
25 Interchange Way  Vaughan, ON L4K 5W3
Telephone: (905) 660-4655 |  Fax: (905) 660-4113
U.S.A.
4575 Witmer Industrial Estates  Niagara Falls, NY 14305
Toll Free: (888) 660-4655 | Fax Toll Free: (888) 660-4113
THIS INFORMATION IS FOR MARKETING PURPOSES ONLY AND
NOT INTENDED TO DESCRIBE THE PRODUCTS TECHNICALLY.
For complete and accurate technical information relating to performance, installation, testing
and certification, refer to technical literature. This document contains intellectual property of
Mircom. The information is subject to change by Mircom without notice.  Mircom does not
represent or warrant correctness or completeness. All rights reserved. All other trademarks
and registered trademarks are properties of their respective owners.
Ordering Information
CATALOG NUMBER   4168
Rev. 0
ENGLISH/ARABIC EMERGENCY EXIT FACEPLATE EL-7007GX-P(E/A)
Model Description
EL-7007GX-P(E/A) #1 Green English/Arabic Emergency Exit sign faceplate – for model EL-7007GX-220
EL-7007GX-P(E/A) #2 Green English/Arabic Emergency Exit sign faceplate – for models EL-7007RX/GX-180,
EL-7007GX-180 and EL-7007RX-180
Description
• Injection-molded thermoplastic ABS cover
with green plastic insert
• May replace All-English faceplate in Middle-East
markets
• Faceplate letters less than 6" tall are TUV approved
only
Technical Drawing
11.81"
300mm
1.73"
44mm
7.
28
"
18
5m
m
7.
28
"
18
5m
m
TUV APPROVED
FOR MIDDLE EAST